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Top Avocado Producers
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Top Avocado Exporters
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Export Share of Major Avocado 
Exporters in 2002
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U.S. Trade in Avocados
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U.S. Avocado Import Market:
Top Suppliers
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U.S. Top Avocado Producing States

California 
produces 

almost
90 percent of U.S.

production 

Florida 
produces 

about
10 percent of U.S.

production 

Hawaii produces
less than 1 percent

Source:  National Agricultural Statistics Service, USDA



U.S. Avocado Production, 
Consumption, and Imports

0

100

200

300

400

19
92

/9
3

19
93

/9
4

19
94

/9
5

19
95

/9
6

19
96

/9
7

19
97

/9
8

19
98

/9
9

19
99

/0
0

20
00

/0
1

20
01

/0
2

20
02

/0
3

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

Production Imports
Consumption Imports % of consumption

Marketing Years

Th
ou

sa
nd

 M
et

ric
 T

on
s

Marketing Year November - October

Source:  U.S. Agricultural Attaché Reports



U.S. Monthly Avocado Imports
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